Control Number

Date

OSD 00039-11

OSD 00196-11

OSD 00469-11

OSD 00584-11

OSD 00589-11

OSD 00628-11

OSD 00858-11

OSD 00871-11

OSD 00891-11

OSD 00897-11

OSD 01016-11

OSD 01187-11

OSD 01226-11

OSD 01228-11

OSD 01232-11

OSD 01252-11

OSD 01262-11

OSD 01274-11

OSD 01354-11

OSD 01357-11

OSD 01441-11

OSD 01939-11

01/21/2011

01/14/2011

01/26/2011

01/27/2011

01/27/2011

02/10/2011

02/01/2011

02/22/2011

02/03/2011

03/11/2011

02/08/2011

02/09/2011

02/16/2011

02/16/2011

02/16/2011

02/17/2011

02/16/2011

02/16/2011

02/09/2011

02/09/2011

03/07/2011

02/25/2011

Author
DEPSEC LYNN

SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
DEPSEC LYNN

SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
DEPSEC LYNN

SECDEF GATES

SECDEF GATES

SECDEF GATES STATE CLINTON

DEPSEC LYNN

DOCUMENT REQUEST INDEX

Subject Classification

CONGRESSIONAL NOTIFICATION FY11 POTENTIAL TRANSFER OF DEFENSE

LETTER FOR RUSSIAN DEFENSE MINISTER REGARDING PROPOSED MARCH 2

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REGARDING CONCERNS ABOUT CANCELLATION OF E

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REGARDING AIR LAUNCHED HIT-TO-KILL TECHNOLO

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REGARDING SUDANESE NATIONALS WORKING FOR THE

AWARD OF THE LEGION OF MERIT (DEGREE OF OFFICER) TO COLONEL LAR
2010 ANNUAL REPORT ON MILITARY COMMISSIONS

SECTION 2903(B) REPORT TO CONGRESS ON THE NUMBER OF PERSONNEL AN
RARE EARTH MINERALS

MISSILE DEFENSE ARCHITECTURE AND EFFICIENCIES INITIATIVE
CHAPLAIN EMIL J. KAPAUN MEDAL OF HONOR

MISSILE DEFENSE SITES

ARSENAL SUPPORT PROGRAM INITIATIVE

1LT ROBERT GERARD SCHMITT MISSING IN ACTION FROM KOREAN WAR
UNITED STATES FAMILY HEALTH PLAN

COMMITTEE FINAL REPORT ON INVESTIGATION OF THE TERORIST ATTACK
DOD AWARDING OF CONTRACTS TO SMALL BUSINESS OWNED BY SERVICE
PROCUREMENT OF COUNTER IMPROVISED EXPLOSIVE DEVICE (C-IED) EQU
GIFT LETTERS (5)

TRIP GIFT THANK YOU LETTERS

ADDITIONAL PROTOCOL Il TO THE 1949 GENEVA CONVENTIONS PROTOCOL

THANK YOU FOR LETTER REGARDING DOD EXPANSION OF DOCUMENT AND

U

u

U



Control Number

Date

OSD 02030-11

OSD 02392-11

OSD 02409-11

OSD 02410-11

OSD 02622-11

OSD 02672-11

OSD 02702-11

OSD 02986-11

OSD 02989-11

OSD 03029-11

OSD 03049-11

OSD 03161-11

OSD 03273-11

OSD 03276-11

OSD 03742-11

OSD 12272-10

OSD 13783-10

OSD 14426-10

OSD 14629-10

OSD 14873-10

OSD 14909-10

OSD 14933-10

03/04/2011

03/03/2011

03/03/2011

03/03/2011

03/10/2011

03/15/2011

03/10/2011

03/28/2011

03/18/2011

03/18/2011

03/18/2011

03/22/2011

03/28/2011

03/28/2011

03/30/2011

02/12/2011

01/07/2011

02/16/2011

01/28/2011

01/06/2011

01/13/2011

01/07/2011

Author
SECDEF GATES

SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
DEPSEC LYNN

DEPSEC LYNN

DEPSEC LYNN

SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
DEPSEC LYNN

DEPSEC LYNN

SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES

SECDEF GATES

DOCUMENT REQUEST INDEX

Subject Classification

TRANSMISSION OF ARMY MODULARITY REPORT TO CONGRESS

UPSPENT GRANT FUNDS

PENNINGTON BIOMEDICAL RESEARCH CENTER

WRAITH TECHNOLOGIES' SYSTEM TO PRODUCE LIQUID FUELS

FUNDING FOR THE TENNESSEE NATIONAL GUARD COUNTERDRUG TASK F
THANK YOU FOR LETTER REGARDING INTRA-GOVERNMENTAL VALUE-AD
ONGOING BID FOR TRICARE SOUTH REGION CONTRACT

FUNDING FOR TEST AND EVALUATION T&E IN THE FISCAL YEAR FY12 BUD
DOD EMPLOYEES IN NEVADA

COUNTER IMPROVISED EXPLOSIVE DEVICE

CREATION OF DATABASE OF US SERVICE MEMBERS SUPPORTING THE RELIE
DOD VOLUNTARY EDUCATION PROGRAMS

NORTH ATLANTIC TREATY ORGANIZATION QUESTIONS

DOD TUITION ASSISTANCE PROGRAM

TRIP LETTERS RUSSIA EGYPT JORDAN ISRAEL

SUPPORT FOR THE 50TH ANNIVERSARY OF THE VIETNAM WAR COMMEMO
RESPONSE TO LETTER FROM SENATOR GRASSLEY CONCERNING DOD CONT
RESPONSE TO LETTER, DATED 120710 FROM SENATORS AKAKA AND BURR
TITLE 31 U.S. CODE, SECTION 1344, DOMICILE-TO-DUTY DTD TRANSPORT
BIENNIAL REPORT TO CONGRESS (RTC) ON THE MANAGEMENT OF THE SPA
MEDIUM EXTENDED AIR DEFENSE SYSTEM PROGRAM

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT LETTER REGARDING COGNITIVE REHABILITATION TH

U

U

U



Control Number

Date

OSD 14948-10

OSD 15026-10

OSD 15070-11

OSD 15112-11

OSD 15238-11

OSD 15241-11

OSD 75074-11

OSD 75160-11

OSD 75242-11

OSD 75358-11

OSD 75371-11

OSD 75421-11

OSD 76893-10

OSD 77645-10

01/07/2011

01/13/2011

01/04/2011

01/03/2011

01/04/2011

01/04/2011

02/18/2011

01/26/2011

03/14/2011

03/25/2011

02/14/2011

02/22/2011

02/23/2011

03/31/2011

Author
SECDEF GATES

SECDEF GATES
SECDEF PANETTA
SECDEF PANETTA
SECDEF PANETTA
SECDEF PANETTA
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES
SECDEF GATES

SECDEF GATES

DOCUMENT REQUEST INDEX

Subject Classification

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REGARDING THE REPLACEMENT OF THE AIR FORCE'S
VIOLENCE IN IRAQ DIRECTED AT THE COUNTRY'S CHRISTIAN COMMUNITY
ADVANCED HYPERSONIC WEAPON PROGRAM

FORCE REALIGNMENT IN THE ASIA-PACIFIC REGION

COMMERCIAL SOLICITATION BY FOR-PROFIT SCHOOLS ON MILITARY INST
MILITARY TUITION ASSISTANCE PROGRAM

HORN OF AFRICA

CONGRESSIONAL NOTIFICATION LETTERS FOR RAPID ACQUISITION AUTHO
CHAIRMANS ASSESSMENT OF STRATEGIC AND MILITARY RISKS

SECTION 1206 MILITARY CAPACITY BUILDING PROGRAMS FOR FY11 TRANC
FY12 ANNUAL UPDATE TO THE REPORT SPECIFIED IN SECTION 1251 OF TH
NOTIFICATION IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 1208

REPORT TO CONGRESS: ASSESS THE THREAT TO US FROM ELECTROMAGNET

RESPONSE TO SSCI LETTER REGARDING GTMO TRANSFERS

U

u

U



