DOCUMENT REQUEST INDEX

Control Number OSD 00039-11	<u>Date</u> 01/21/2011	Author DEPSEC LYNN	Subject CONGRESSIONAL NOTIFICATION FY11 POTENTIAL TRANSFER OF DEFENSE	sification U
OSD 00196-11	01/14/2011	SECDEF GATES	LETTER FOR RUSSIAN DEFENSE MINISTER REGARDING PROPOSED MARCH 2	U
OSD 00469-11	01/26/2011	SECDEF GATES	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REGARDING CONCERNS ABOUT CANCELLATION OF E	U
OSD 00584-11	01/27/2011	SECDEF GATES	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REGARDING AIR LAUNCHED HIT-TO-KILL TECHNOLO	U
OSD 00589-11	01/27/2011	SECDEF GATES	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REGARDING SUDANESE NATIONALS WORKING FOR THE	U
OSD 00628-11	02/10/2011	SECDEF GATES	AWARD OF THE LEGION OF MERIT (DEGREE OF OFFICER) TO COLONEL LAR	U
OSD 00858-11	02/01/2011	DEPSEC LYNN	2010 ANNUAL REPORT ON MILITARY COMMISSIONS	U
OSD 00871-11	02/22/2011	SECDEF GATES	SECTION 2903(B) REPORT TO CONGRESS ON THE NUMBER OF PERSONNEL AN	U
OSD 00891-11	02/03/2011	SECDEF GATES	RARE EARTH MINERALS	U
OSD 00897-11	03/11/2011	SECDEF GATES	MISSILE DEFENSE ARCHITECTURE AND EFFICIENCIES INITIATIVE	U
OSD 01016-11	02/08/2011	SECDEF GATES	CHAPLAIN EMIL J. KAPAUN MEDAL OF HONOR	U
OSD 01187-11	02/09/2011	SECDEF GATES	MISSILE DEFENSE SITES	U
OSD 01226-11	02/16/2011	SECDEF GATES	ARSENAL SUPPORT PROGRAM INITIATIVE	U
OSD 01228-11	02/16/2011	SECDEF GATES	1LT ROBERT GERARD SCHMITT MISSING IN ACTION FROM KOREAN WAR	U
OSD 01232-11	02/16/2011	SECDEF GATES	UNITED STATES FAMILY HEALTH PLAN	U
OSD 01252-11	02/17/2011	SECDEF GATES	COMMITTEE FINAL REPORT ON INVESTIGATION OF THE TERORIST ATTACK	U
OSD 01262-11	02/16/2011	SECDEF GATES	DOD AWARDING OF CONTRACTS TO SMALL BUSINESS OWNED BY SERVICE	U
OSD 01274-11	02/16/2011	DEPSEC LYNN	PROCUREMENT OF COUNTER IMPROVISED EXPLOSIVE DEVICE (C-IED) EQU	U
OSD 01354-11	02/09/2011	SECDEF GATES	GIFT LETTERS (5)	U
OSD 01357-11	02/09/2011	SECDEF GATES	TRIP GIFT THANK YOU LETTERS	U
OSD 01441-11	03/07/2011	SECDEF GATES STATE CLINTON	ADDITIONAL PROTOCOL II TO THE 1949 GENEVA CONVENTIONS PROTOCOL	U
OSD 01939-11	02/25/2011	DEPSEC LYNN	THANK YOU FOR LETTER REGARDING DOD EXPANSION OF DOCUMENT AND	U

DOCUMENT REQUEST INDEX

Control Number OSD 02030-11	<u>Date</u> 03/04/2011	Author SECDEF GATES	Subject TRANSMISSION OF ARMY MODULARITY REPORT TO CONGRESS	Classification U
OSD 02392-11	03/03/2011	SECDEF GATES	UPSPENT GRANT FUNDS	U
OSD 02409-11	03/03/2011	SECDEF GATES	PENNINGTON BIOMEDICAL RESEARCH CENTER	U
OSD 02410-11	03/03/2011	SECDEF GATES	WRAITH TECHNOLOGIES' SYSTEM TO PRODUCE LIQUID FUELS	U
OSD 02622-11	03/10/2011	SECDEF GATES	FUNDING FOR THE TENNESSEE NATIONAL GUARD COUNTERDRUG TASK F	U
OSD 02672-11	03/15/2011	DEPSEC LYNN	THANK YOU FOR LETTER REGARDING INTRA-GOVERNMENTAL VALUE-AD	U
OSD 02702-11	03/10/2011	DEPSEC LYNN	ONGOING BID FOR TRICARE SOUTH REGION CONTRACT	U
OSD 02986-11	03/28/2011	DEPSEC LYNN	FUNDING FOR TEST AND EVALUATION T&E IN THE FISCAL YEAR FY12 BUD	U
OSD 02989-11	03/18/2011	SECDEF GATES	DOD EMPLOYEES IN NEVADA	U
OSD 03029-11	03/18/2011	SECDEF GATES	COUNTER IMPROVISED EXPLOSIVE DEVICE	U
OSD 03049-11	03/18/2011	SECDEF GATES	CREATION OF DATABASE OF US SERVICE MEMBERS SUPPORTING THE RELI	E U
OSD 03161-11	03/22/2011	SECDEF GATES	DOD VOLUNTARY EDUCATION PROGRAMS	U
OSD 03273-11	03/28/2011	SECDEF GATES	NORTH ATLANTIC TREATY ORGANIZATION QUESTIONS	U
OSD 03276-11	03/28/2011	SECDEF GATES	DOD TUITION ASSISTANCE PROGRAM	U
OSD 03742-11	03/30/2011	SECDEF GATES	TRIP LETTERS RUSSIA EGYPT JORDAN ISRAEL	U
OSD 12272-10	02/12/2011	SECDEF GATES	SUPPORT FOR THE 50TH ANNIVERSARY OF THE VIETNAM WAR COMMEMO	U
OSD 13783-10	01/07/2011	DEPSEC LYNN	RESPONSE TO LETTER FROM SENATOR GRASSLEY CONCERNING DOD CONT	T U
OSD 14426-10	02/16/2011	DEPSEC LYNN	RESPONSE TO LETTER, DATED 120710 FROM SENATORS AKAKA AND BURR	U
OSD 14629-10	01/28/2011	SECDEF GATES	TITLE 31 U.S. CODE, SECTION 1344, DOMICILE-TO-DUTY DTD TRANSPORT	U
OSD 14873-10	01/06/2011	SECDEF GATES	BIENNIAL REPORT TO CONGRESS (RTC) ON THE MANAGEMENT OF THE SPA	U
OSD 14909-10	01/13/2011	SECDEF GATES	MEDIUM EXTENDED AIR DEFENSE SYSTEM PROGRAM	U
OSD 14933-10	01/07/2011	SECDEF GATES	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT LETTER REGARDING COGNITIVE REHABILITATION T	H U

DOCUMENT REQUEST INDEX

Control Number OSD 14948-10	<u>Date</u> 01/07/2011	Author SECDEF GATES	Subject CI ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REGARDING THE REPLACEMENT OF THE AIR FORCE'S	assification U
OSD 15026-10	01/13/2011	SECDEF GATES	VIOLENCE IN IRAQ DIRECTED AT THE COUNTRY'S CHRISTIAN COMMUNITY	U
OSD 15070-11	01/04/2011	SECDEF PANETTA	ADVANCED HYPERSONIC WEAPON PROGRAM	U
OSD 15112-11	01/03/2011	SECDEF PANETTA	FORCE REALIGNMENT IN THE ASIA-PACIFIC REGION	U
OSD 15238-11	01/04/2011	SECDEF PANETTA	COMMERCIAL SOLICITATION BY FOR-PROFIT SCHOOLS ON MILITARY INST	U
OSD 15241-11	01/04/2011	SECDEF PANETTA	MILITARY TUITION ASSISTANCE PROGRAM	U
OSD 75074-11	02/18/2011	SECDEF GATES	HORN OF AFRICA	S
OSD 75160-11	01/26/2011	SECDEF GATES	CONGRESSIONAL NOTIFICATION LETTERS FOR RAPID ACQUISITION AUTHO	U
OSD 75242-11	03/14/2011	SECDEF GATES	CHAIRMANS ASSESSMENT OF STRATEGIC AND MILITARY RISKS	S
OSD 75358-11	03/25/2011	SECDEF GATES	SECTION 1206 MILITARY CAPACITY BUILDING PROGRAMS FOR FY11 TRANC	U
OSD 75371-11	02/14/2011	SECDEF GATES	FY12 ANNUAL UPDATE TO THE REPORT SPECIFIED IN SECTION 1251 OF TH	S
OSD 75421-11	02/22/2011	SECDEF GATES	NOTIFICATION IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 1208	S
OSD 76893-10	02/23/2011	SECDEF GATES	REPORT TO CONGRESS: ASSESS THE THREAT TO US FROM ELECTROMAGNET	S
OSD 77645-10	03/31/2011	SECDEF GATES	RESPONSE TO SSCI LETTER REGARDING GTMO TRANSFERS	S